24eme Course de Cote de Sumeéne
Scratch aprés ES2 2eme Montée Essai (Officiel Définitif)

Général
N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Cumul |/premier|/précéd.
1 |VERDIER Nicolas DALLARA F302 D/E | 55 1| 1| 1p:01:14,399
12 [JACQUOT Jéréme SPEED CAR GTR CM | CM 2 1 10:01:16,748| 0:02,349| 0:02,349
14 | PEREIRA Dimitri BRC B49 CM | CM 3 2 20:01:18,844( 0:04,445| 0:02,096
10 | FEZAY Mickaél BRC 05 EVO C™M | 1 4( 3| 3p:01:19,132| 0:04,733| 0:00,288
6 |TOSETTO Frédéric NORMA M20F CN| 2 5( 4| 1p:01:19,580| 0:05,181| 0:00,448
2 | GELLY Romain TATUS FR 2000 DIE| 7 6( 2| 1p:01:19,676| 0:05,277| 0:00,096
7 |RECORDIER Jean-Marie BRC B49 CM | CM 7| 5| 4p:01:19,816| 0:05,417| 0:00,140
5 | MARTIN Jean-Philippe NORMA M20 CNF| 1 8 6| 1p:01:20,140| 0:05,741( 0:00,324
8 | GONTIER Michel BRC B49 CM | CM 9( 7| 5p:01:20,198| 0:05,799( 0:00,058
11 | MARCILLAC Arnaud DEMON CAR Demon Car [CM |CM | 10| 8| 6(0:01:21,931| 0:07,532| 0:01,733
58 |RIBOT Joél SIMCA Rallye 3 FC| 2 | 11| 1| 1p:01:22,928| 0:08,529| 0:00,997
20 [VIVENS Yannick CITROEN DS3 A 4 12 1 10:01:23,644| 0:09,245| 0:00,716
54 [BOILLOT Jean-Marc TALBOT Rallye llI F2 1 13 1 10:01:23,961| 0:09,562| 0:00,317
17 | BALDINI Jean-Baptiste PEUGEOT 207 S2000 A 4 | 14| 2| 2p:01:25,130| 0:10,731| 0:01,169
221 | FERRERO Stéphane CITROEN Saxo FA | 2 | 15| 3| 1p:01:25,213| 0:10,814| 0:00,083
21 | SEGHETTI Philippe CITROEN Saxo Kit Car FA | 2 | 16| 4| 2pP:01:25541| 0:11,142| 0:00,328
49 | TABUSSE Sylvain CITROEN Saxo F2 2 17 2 10:01:27,818| 0:13,419| 0:02,277
28 |[PIEYRE Alex BMW M3 E36 FN 4 18 1 10:01:28,091| 0:13,692| 0:00,273
32 | COURBETTE Sébastien RENAULT Clio FN [ 3 | 19| 2| 1p:01:28,480| 0:14,081( 0:00,389
3 |CAMMARES Marie TATUUS FR 2000 D/E| 7 | 20| 3| 2p:01:29,319| 0:14,920| 0:00,839
29 | SAVARY Vincent BMW M3 E36 FN 4 21 3 20:01:30,030( 0:15,631| 0:00,711
48 |ROUVEIROLLES Stéphan CITROEN Saxo F2 | 2 | 22| 3| 2p:01:30,813| 0:16,414| 0:00,783
26 |DUMAS René BMW M3 e36 N 4 | 23| 4| 3p:01:31,305| 0:16,906| 0:00,492
44 | ANDRIEU Sylvain RENAULT Clio RS1 F2 | 3 | 24| 4| 1p:01:31,624| 0:17,225| 0:00,319
42 | GRES Philippe RENAULT 5 Turbo F2 3 25 5 20:01:31,848| 0:17,449( 0:00,224
51 [LOMBARDI Enzo CITROEN AX F2 1 26 6 20:01:32,145( 0:17,746| 0:00,297
41 |THION Raymond PEUGEOT 309 F2 | 3 | 27| 7| 3p0:01:32,326| 0:17,927| 0:00,181
53 [RAVEL Vincent CITROEN AX Maxi F2 1 28 8 30:01:32,503| 0:18,104| 0:00,177
46 |SAMANI Richard PEUGEOT 205 GTI F2 | 2 | 29| 9| 3p:01:32,857| 0:18,458| 0:00,354
18 | MILLIET Bruno RENAULT Clio 4 Cup A 4 | 30| 5| 3pP:01:33,069| 0:18,670| 0:00,212
22 | PETRARCA Patrice PEUGEOT 206 XS FA | 2 | 31| 6| 3pP:01:33,408| 0:19,009| 0:00,339
43 | BONHOMME Didier BMW Série 1 F2 3 32| 10 4 0:01:33,773| 0:19,374| 0:00,365
19 | DELPUECH Thomas PEUGEOT 206 GT FA | 3 33| 7| 1p0:01:34,625| 0:20,226| 0:00,852
34 [ MARTIN Dominique CITROEN Saxo 16 v FN 2 34 5 10:01:35,839| 0:21,440| 0:01,214
16 | COURREGE Bruno NISSAN 350Z GT | 2 | 35| 1| 1p:01:36,004| 0:21,605| 0:00,165
50 | THIERRY Alain PEUGEOT 205 F2 | 2 | 36| 11| 4p:01:36,528| 0:22,129| 0:00,524
40 |VACHE Enzo PEUGEOT 206 S16 F2 | 3 | 37| 12| 5pP:01:36,795| 0:22,396| 0:00,267
38 | LOUBAUD Marcel BMW 320 | F2 | 3 | 38| 13| 6p:01:37,533| 0:23,134| 0:00,738
35 |ISSENJOU Claude CITROEN AX GT F2 | 1 | 39| 14| 40:01:38,285| 0:23,886| 0:00,752
52 | ATGER Régis PEUGEQOT 206 XS F2 2 40| 15 50:01:38,662| 0:24,263| 0:00,377
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GERVAIS Franc
COUTAUD André
BLONDEL Nathan
PEREZ Yves

GRAND Damien
BETRANCOURT Brice
ESCALIER Aurélien
PEREZ Bruno
GUILLAUME Frédéric
GEOFFRAY Nicolas
FAYET Guillaume
CONTURSI Bernard
ISSENJOU Robert
RICARD Katia Lucie

RENAULT Mégane RS3
BMW Proto

PEUGEOT 206 s16
CATERHAM Super-Seven

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GT...

CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN AX GTi
PEUGEOQOT 206
CITROEN Visa GTi
PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
TRABANT P601
CITROEN AX GT
PEUGEOT 206 S16
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:01:38,699
:01:39,117
:01:39,365
:01:41,876
:01:42,138
:01:42,250
:01:42,406
:01:42,433
:01:42,698
:01:46,348
:01:48,015
:01:48,455
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0:24,718
0:24,966
0:27,477
0:27,739
0:27,851
0:28,007
0:28,034
0:28,299
0:31,949
0:33,616
0:34,056
0:35,395
0:41,525

0:00,037
0:00,418
0:00,248
0:02,511
0:00,262
0:00,112
0:00,156
0:00,027
0:00,265
0:03,650
0:01,667
0:00,440
0:01,339
0:06,130
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